
LOT 9 BLK B TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

784-72, 793-1602, 847-1588, WD 1

TODD ELISHA W JR/TODD TERRY L
157 SE KAMAN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-129

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.83 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

119,700
10,380
18,500

148,580
0

148,580
HX HB 51,411

97,169
148,580

0

151,210

1521/258 8/09/2024 WD Q I 01 186,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAMBILL TERESA MAIRE

TODD ELISHA W JR

1479/844 11/04/2022 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DISALVO ASHLEY GRIFFI

GAMBILL TERESA MAIR
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000047031 Remodel 7,881 04/20/2023

2025HX Base Yr

157 SW KAMAN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,348 119.0000 97.58 131,538 1994 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 115,082

UOP 64 25 16 1,421

UOP 144 25 36 3,197

1,504 1,348 119,700

BAS= W48 S17 UOP= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S10 E22 UOP= S12 E12 N12 W12$
E26 N27$.

BAS

48

17

10

22

26

27

UOP

8

8

8

8

UOP12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 2007 2007 3 70 980

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

10,380

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


